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19 g%éggﬁz%?fﬁfg& 12,11 2021-09-10 450.00 0.00 3,055,978.99
20 gz’zu%&ﬁ%mﬁ&% (TE M2 | 5491.00-10 0.00 10.00 3,055,968.99
21 gﬁ%‘g@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁg?@ffﬁ 2021-09-10 0.00 4,000.00 3,051,968.99| T
22 |WepekiRo A IO AT LA 18 2021-09-13 4,260.00 0.00 3,056,228.99
23 |4k A TiHAR MG 2021-09-13 2,880.00 0.00 3,059,108.99
24 |l ARiHFI A GAREEH 1S 2021-09-13 5,694.15 0.00 3,064,803.14
25 |WEiR9 A SRR 2021-09-13 2,080.00 0.00 3,066,883.14
26 |frPREH9A TN BRI 1R 2021-09-13 6,200.00 0.00 3,073,083.14
27 |WAERHR D B2 2021-09-13 11,800.00 0.00 3,084,883.14
28 | K202 1 E K SRR 26 5 2021-09-13 0.00 60,600.00 3,024,283.14
2o [HEHISENGAUTRHZELKIND | 2021.00-13 0,00 63,000.00 2,961,283.14
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30 gﬁﬁ " F | 2021.00-15 6,003.66 0.00 2,967,286.80
31 gﬁigﬁm_g_ 'H'Z?f%ﬁ;ﬁﬁ%@ 2021-09-15 1,802.20 0.00 2,969,089.00
30 [T * | avaaneas 561.65 0.00 2,969,650.65
33 %iiﬁfﬁ A2021.9. 1-2021. 9455 | 5551 09,15 12,113.70 0.00 2,981,764.35
34 |Wrim bR A AR & I 18 2021-09-15 2,620.80 0.00 2,984,385.15
35 |WRRHE AR TG 18 2021-09-15 441.00 0.00 2,984,826.15
36 |WEEEo A I N mEAe 2021-09-15 4,296.60 0.00 2,989,122.75
37 MR8 A MR AR L B 2021-09-15 25,000.00 0.00 3,014,122.75
3 [WPARDIARABRIIRALIEANIS | 2021.00-15 657.00 0.00 3,014,679.75
39 |{TRA 2021-09-16 0.00 1,000.00 3,013,679.75
go [MAIEISTIRTH RN (19288460 30| 9091.00-16 246.00 0.00 3,013,925.75
11 %‘&gﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁwﬂﬁ%m‘m*w 2021-09-16 25.00| 0.00 3,013,950.75
42 g’%@%%ﬁ@mg%ﬁmﬁ@%ﬁ% 2021-09-16 0.00 29,000.00 2,984,950.75 | M3
43 g%g%ff PIMEFFAAEBBIL | 50210016 0.00 5,000.00 2,979,950.75 |
44 ([t RR DI TR R R 2021-09-16 0.00 30,035.10 2,949,915.65| B 3L
45 |MFER 2021-09-17 2,805.00 0.00 2,952,720.65
46 |MAEm 2021-09-17 18,200.00 0.00 2,970,920.65 |1l
a7 EE%EJLEU”%*"“‘QBTﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁ“ﬁ 2021-09-17 21,950.00 0.00 2,992,870.65
48 |UrhtiR9 A 1O B ARG 1R 2021-09-17 1,848.00 0.00 2,994,718.65
49 |fE+ A8 A O EEMEHE1R 2021-09-17 2,668.05 0.00 2,997,386.70
50 g%%ﬁ%ﬁ“aﬂ%u%ﬁm%ﬁmm( 2021-09-18 0.00 41.31 2,007,345.39
51 gﬁ'%gfﬁﬁ% RARRERIASIN2E CR | 9051.00.18 0.00 88.22 2,097,257.17
52 gﬁ?ﬁiﬁﬁ?ﬁ% RERRAIEE C 1 5091.0018 0.00 453.01 2,996,804.16
53 |KFFI 2021-09-18 1,900.00 0.00 2,998,704.16 | 1143
54 g%zﬁﬂg%gﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁ 2021-09-18 472.00 0.00 2,999,176.16
55 %ﬁiﬁgiﬂﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁg’k 2021-09-18 47.00 0.00 2,999,223.16
56 %ﬁﬁ%éﬁg!‘%q‘“m%gﬁ@gﬁ( 2021-09-18 1,793.00 0.00 3,001,016.16
57 %ﬁﬁ%{%ﬂﬁ*‘bm%gﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-09-18 179.00 0.00 3,001,195.16
58 %ﬁfié‘fﬂ%ﬁ“mﬁiﬁ%@ﬁ( 2021-09-18 1,260.00 0.00 3,002,455.16
59 %%Eiﬁﬁgﬁﬂﬂﬁ“bmﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁ 2021-09-18 126.00 0.00 3,002,581.16
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R PR %a&%ﬁéﬁgﬁ;@m@ﬁ& R o
B ! L U omwm [ waem | xmem % @ | BFEA
60 |153010- 131018 N E/ 2021-09-18 2,053.00 0.00 3,004,634.16
ol %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ*%*hﬂ% ; 2021-09-18 205.00 0.00 3,004,839.16
62 1&%}@?&?!%%%%%9) *3. 97 2021-09-18 16.00 0.00 3,004,855.16
63 (W iE AR K AR A AR S5 B 16+10% 2021-09-18 2.00 0.00 3,004,857.16
64 |WARATH MK (118-116) *3,97 2021-09-18 8.00 0.00 3,004,865.16
65 |WeSAREE T T AE K 4R A IR 4% 3284 10% 2021-09-18 1.00 0.00 3,004,866.16
66 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ WA S, 2021-09-18 92.00 0.00 3,004,958.16
67 |WSBEEVE T PR A 4R A EAR 5 $292%10% 2021-09-18 9.00 0.00 3,004,967.16
gy [FABSTRRERR COESD N, | sorpg.m §7.00 0.00 3,005,054.16
60 |35 T 4 AR A MR AR S5 P87+ 10% 2021-09-18 9.00 0.00 3,005,063.16
70 |WRAZIETIHMAERNE (726-663) *0. 71 2021-09-18 45.00 0.00 3,005,108.16
71 B RBE TR IR A R IR $45%10% 2021-09-18 5.00 0.00 3,005,113.16
72 g%mﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ’kﬁ SIS 2021-09-18 67.00 0.00 3,005,180.16
73 SRR Tl T 3 PR K R A R 95 BR 6 7 10% 2021-09-18 7.00 0.00 3,005,187.16
74 ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ'ﬁﬁ%ﬁ (2236-2099) *0. 2021-09-18 97.00 0.00 3,005,284.16
75 |WBRA o T B A PR AR A AR 95 B 9T+ 10% 2021-09-18 10.00 0.00 3.005,294.16
76 |EHRATETIARM B (2870-2644) 30| 5051.00-18 160.00 0.00 3,005,454.16
77 f%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁlﬁo*IO 2021-09-18 16.00 0.00 3,005,470.16
78 ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ”ﬁ%%% G204 0, 2021-09-18 126.00 0.00 3,005,596.16
79 f%ﬂﬁmﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁm%ﬁmm 2021-09-18 13.00 0.00 3,005,609.16
80 (KB ETTIARAEKSR (2036-1958) #3.97 2021-09-18 310.00 0.00 3,005,919.16
81 |t i R R KR A AR 5 3 310410% 2021-09-18 31.00 0.00 3,005,950.16
82 |WBPIETTIZRGA R H (3284-3101) *0. 71 2021-09-18 130.00 0.00 3,006,080.16
83 (W G TIT I R 4R R A PR AR 45 R 130%10% 2021-09-18 13.00 0.00 3,008,093.16
84 | T EEnTinRIA RS (1207-1112) *0. 71 2021-09-18 67.00 0.00 3,006,160.16
85 |WB 5T 4 R A PR AR &% 67x10% 2021-09-18 7.00 0.00 3,006,167.16
86  |{4itFR R BT AE OB et BR PR 2.5 2021-09-18 0.00 1,423.44 3,004,743.72 | #i4:#
87 |{HikeR AT iZmATTHE B BR Fif2 8 2021-09-18 0.00 3,551.96 3,001,191.76
88 |{Fteh AR LIS ERIG AR 28 2021-09-18 0.00 263.26 3,000,928.50 | #iil:3E
gy [NPNERHIRHEHWERERIIES | 500100.1 0.00 25.21 3,000,903.29
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90 gﬁ;ﬁﬁzoz 2021-09-22 8.26 0.00 3,000,911.55
91 |t 4 2021-09-22 5,300.00 0.00 3,006,211.55 | 114
92 |WraBEEIE9 A G A Rl R 3 2021-09-22 1,900.00 0.00 3,008,111.55
93 |WABFHIA MM 28 2021-09-22 2,800.00 0.00 3,010,911.55
94 |WBRAIHOA g MM EIH2E 2021-09-22 3,100.00 0.00 3,014,011.55
95 | RO A T R AR FE G pr2 A 2021-09-22 3,800.00 0.00 3,017,811.55
op [VFFITA0L 6. 21-2021.9. 208 BBAM | 5551 00.22 2,258.18 0.00 3,020,069.73
g [DRREFOREERS Seeslh | um s 968.00 0.00 3,021,087.73
oy [WREATARARMARRSMGI | 5051 0000 97.00 0.00 3,021,134.73
99 %ﬁﬂ*ﬁﬁzw'ﬁ' 21-2021. 9. 2LRIBHN | 5551.00.24 254.62 0.00 3,021,389.35
100 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁzﬁ&)\m”'5'2021'9'1”{‘3’ 2021-09-24 22,237.50 0.00 3,043,626.85
101 ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ$ﬁ*ﬂ’h AR, RIS | 50910024 150,00 0.00 3,043,776.85
102 gﬁigﬁg%‘%ﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁmﬁ@ 2021-09-24 4,299.22 0.00 3,048,076.07
103 [ GAVEEMA0RL . 12-202L 8. 180 | 5091.00.24 18,428.50 0.00 3,066,504.57
104 |l7FE 2021-09-24 3,760.00 0.00 3,070,264.57 | #i&:3#
105 |HF3 2021-09-24 6,500.00 0.00 3,076,764.57 |43
106 %*ﬁmﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ' (a280~4685) 0, 2021-09-24 441.00 0.00 3,077,205.57
Tl e Y 44.00 0.00 3,077,249.57
108 fﬁ@ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ (14031-12879) * | 904910924 818.00 0.00 3,078,067.57
109 f*ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ%mw*w 2021-09-24 82.00 0.00 3,078,149.57
110 (BoHE M9 A iz maE a1 2021-09-24 2,800.00 0.00 3,080,949.57
111 |t e9 AT 0 M fRHE 1R 2021-09-24 1,986.60 0.00 3,082,936.17
112 | s &9 A iR fL S 2 e 2021-09-24 2,600.00 0.00 3,085,536.17
113 |WeaRs %0 A i immali e pi2 s 2021-09-24 2,600.00 0.00 3,088,136.17
114 |{1BR9 A HARHhEh446 AFT185 2021-09-24 0.00 88,308.00 2,999,828.17 | & EIE
115 fz}ﬁ%izom' O8TAREESTHBIUIAKEI. 1T | 5051.09.24 0.00 14,302.20 2,985,525.97 | FEH
116 %ﬁﬁfﬂkﬁﬁlﬂg%gﬂgjﬁmbﬂﬁ 2021-09-24 59.10 0.00 2,985,585.07
117 (fR3E358 A BAEITH BRI 45 2021-09-24 0.00 59.10 2,985,525.97 | £ A
118 |77 EL 2021-09-27 18,500.00 0.00 3,004,025.97
119 |k A hinm M1 R 2021-09-27 3,100.00 0.00 3,007,125.97
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120 BT RIRASHA (885 " - 20210927 67.00 0.00 3,007,192.97
121 L&@Ef&éﬁm%%ﬁ%&ﬁmﬁ%ﬁ 4 2021-09-27 7.00 0.00 3,007,199.97
122 %ﬁ&ﬁm%ﬁﬁﬁw 2021-09-27 247.00 0.00 3,007,446.97
1oy [EEETRRARMARMSRAN | oor o007 25.00 0.00 3,007,471.97
194 [FAREWHRERN GUSHIN . | a0pr007 139.00 0.00 3,007,610.97
125 |(HAEMHTRBRARE IS0 | 5091.00.07 14,00 0.00 3,007,624.97
126 [T %29/ 110 M A LN 2021-09-27 3,095.40 0.00 3,010,720.37
127 [WEW 2021-09-28 6,100.00 0.00 3,016,820.37 | 1 &7
128 [WAFEL 2021-09-28 12,431.00 0.00 3,029,251.37
129 E%EQE MREwARE (BEO W1 | 551.00.08 2,217.20 0.00 3,031,468.57
130 |Wr4RBmE9 A AR AR &L 8 2021-09-28 6,336.00 0.00 3,037,804.57
iy [ HBRIRRRER ST | sippon 766.00 0.00 3,038,570.57
132 |WrERNI9A T H LS 2021-09-28 6,510.00 0.00 3,045,080.57
133 |Wesh+—Ar9H 10 MEtaH L2 2021-09-28 2,668.05 0.00 3,047,748.62
134 ({4230 2021-09-29 0.00 2,200.00 3,045,548.62
135 ggiﬁﬁg&)\znm.g. 19-2021.9.258% | 5001.09-30 17,881.70 0.00 3,063,430.32
136 gﬁﬁﬁg%f%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁfiﬁm%@ 2021-09-30 2,337.99 0.00 3,065,768.31
137 |WEEMA T RMAHEM1R 2021-09-30 15,641.00 0.00 3,081,409.31
19 [REMMMEHAREAR GBEBO) | 2601000 56.00 0.00 3,081,465.31
139 gi‘gﬁm%ﬁﬁ@m’kﬁﬁm‘%%m 2021-09-30 6.00 0.00 3,081,471.31
140 %ﬁg%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ*ﬁm"%ﬁ (23454-2308 | 5021.09-30 7,817.00 0.00 3,080,288.31
141 ‘}%ﬁﬁﬁﬁi%ﬁ%@"%ﬁﬁmg‘%ﬁm 2021-09-30 782.00 0.00 3,090,070.31
142 |W® D48 A 10 MR L% 2021-09-30 10,752.00 0.00 3,100,822.31
143 | D48 A 1O LA S 1 2021-09-30 1,008.00 0.00 3,101,830.31
144 Ef%ﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬂﬁg ERETIO2N | 5021.00-30 0.00 21,394.20 3,080,436.11 | M
145 fﬁ?;écfﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁ TBETTHASIAAE | 5091.09.30 0.00 3,517.80 3,076,918.31 | B
146 (PR ROA Z& BRI 2021-09-30 3,326.40 0.00 3,080,244.71
147 E’fﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁﬁ?ﬂm%ﬁwﬁ (480 | 5021.09-30 12,431.00 0.00 3,002,675.71
148 %ﬁﬁﬁf%%uﬁﬁm%ﬁﬁﬁ”%% 2021-09-30 1,243.00 0.00 3,003,918.71
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